
L.	Olli	mälestusturniir	24.04.2022	A-grupp	-	Round	7
Standings
Place	Name																Loc		Club													Score	M-Buch.	Buch.	Progr.

		1			Nikitin,	Arseni					2004	SK	Maletaht						6.5						20.5		30.0			25.5
		2			Tolmatsov,	Eduard			2150	Narva	MK	Caissa		6								20.5		30.0			24.0
		3			Aga,	Richard								2140	SK	Maletaht						5								22.0		31.5			22.0
	4-5		Kikkas,	Daniel						1470	Rakvere	MK							4.5						19.5		27.0			18.5
						Dzjuba,	Anatoli					2022																		4.5						17.0		23.0			15.0
6-11		Rodin,	Robert							1625	SK	Maletaht						4								21.0		29.0			19.0
						Gridin,	Maksim						1411	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	4								20.5		28.5			16.0
						Dunajev,	Nikolai				1842	MK	Lootus								4								18.0		26.0			16.0
						Parviste,	Janek					1686	Rakvere	MK							4								16.5		24.0			17.0
						Videvik,	Edik							1689	Rakvere	MK							4								14.0		19.5			12.0
						Kuzmina,	Oleksandra	1349	MK	Lootus								4								12.0		16.5			10.0
12-14	Zaitsev,	Boris						1936	SK	Diagonaal					3.5						22.0		30.0			17.5
						Dzjuba,	Jegor							1888	SK	Reval	Sport			3.5						20.5		27.5			19.0
						Aalund,	Daniel						1106	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	3.5						15.5		21.0			12.5
15-20	Pitsevits,	Georgi			1728	SK	Diagonaal					3								19.5		26.5			15.0
						Pomaznev,	Aleksei			1544	SK	Maletaht						3								18.5		26.0			13.0
						Saviir,	Villy							1570	Kose	MK										3								18.0		24.5			13.0
						Korstin,	Marta						1167	SK	Maletaht						3								17.5		25.0			11.0
						Liivak,	Sander						1291	Rakvere	MK							3								16.0		20.5				8.0
						Andrejev,	Arseni				1318	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	3								14.0		18.5				8.0
21-22	Andreeva,	Olga						1133	MK	Lootus								2								19.0		26.0			10.0
						Lagoda,	Linda.Alisa	1133	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	2								18.0		23.0				7.0
	23			Volkov,	Nazar												Johvi												1								15.0		20.5				7.0

Cross	Table
No	Name																Loc		Club													Total		1					2				3					4				5					6					7		

1		Nikitin,	Arseni					2004	SK	Maletaht						6.5				7:1			6:1		2:.5	12:1	13:1			3:1			8:1
2		Tolmatsov,	Eduard			2150	Narva	MK	Caissa		6					17:1			9:1		1:.5	13:1		3:.5		6:1			7:1
3		Aga,	Richard								2140	SK	Maletaht						5					16:1			8:1	12:.5		4:1		2:.5		1:0			6:1
4		Kikkas,	Daniel						1470	Rakvere	MK							4.5				5:.5	18:1		8:1			3:0	12:1			7:0		13:1
5		Dzjuba,	Anatoli					2022																		4.5				4:.5	15:0		7:.5	22:1	17:1		13:.5	12:1
6		Rodin,	Robert							1625	SK	Maletaht						4					14:1			1:0	21:1		16:1		9:1			2:0			3:0
7		Gridin,	Maksim						1411	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	4						1:0		22:1		5:.5	18:1	15:.5		4:1			2:0
8		Dunajev,	Nikolai				1842	MK	Lootus								4					19:1			3:0		4:0		21:1	16:1		15:1			1:0
9		Parviste,	Janek					1686	Rakvere	MK							4					22:1			2:0	14:1		17:1		6:0		12:0		16:1
10	Videvik,	Edik							1689	Rakvere	MK							4					21:0		11:1	16:0		15:0	19:1		20:1		17:1
11	Kuzmina,	Oleksandra	1349	MK	Lootus								4					12:0		10:0	18:0		23:1	22:1		21:1		15:1
12	Zaitsev,	Boris						1936	SK	Diagonaal					3.5			11:1		21:1		3:.5		1:0		4:0			9:1			5:0
13	Dzjuba,	Jegor							1888	SK	Reval	Sport			3.5			20:1		23:1	15:1			2:0		1:0			5:.5		4:0
14	Aalund,	Daniel						1106	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	3.5				6:0			0:1		9:0		19:1	18:.5	17:0		21:1
15	Pitsevits,	Georgi			1728	SK	Diagonaal					3					18:.5		5:1	13:0		10:1		7:.5		8:0		11:0
16	Pomaznev,	Aleksei			1544	SK	Maletaht						3						3:0		19:1	10:1			6:0		8:0		18:1			9:0
17	Saviir,	Villy							1570	Kose	MK										3						2:0		20:1	23:1			9:0		5:0		14:1		10:0
18	Korstin,	Marta						1167	SK	Maletaht						3					15:.5		4:0	11:1			7:0	14:.5	16:0			0:1
19	Liivak,	Sander						1291	Rakvere	MK							3						8:0		16:0	20:1		14:0	10:0			0:1		23:1
20	Andrejev,	Arseni				1318	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	3					13:0		17:0	19:0			0:1	23:1		10:0		22:1
21	Andreeva,	Olga						1133	MK	Lootus								2					10:1		12:0		6:0			8:0		0:1		11:0		14:0
22	Lagoda,	Linda.Alisa	1133	K-Järve	SK	Kalev	2						9:0			7:0		0:1			5:0	11:0		23:1		20:0
23	Volkov,	Nazar												Johvi												1						0:1		13:0	17:0		11:0	20:0		22:0		19:0
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